
RUBRO MONTO

270 4.902.000

846 0

TOTAL 4.902.000

Nº BENEFICIARIO DETALLE MONTO FECHA Nº COMPROBANTE RUBRO

1 DANIEL AMARILLA ORTIZ

EFECTIVO PARA GASTOS DE 

TRASLADO HASTA CENTRO 

MEDICO

120.000 08/11/2019 001-001-0019603 270

2 ALEJANDRO IZAGUIRRE
EFECTIVO PARA PAGO DE 

FACTURA DE ANDE
432.000 08/11/2019 001-065-2192592 270

3 JUAN CARLOS VILLALBA

EFECTIVO PARA GASTOS DE 

TRASLADO HASTA CENTRO 

MEDICO

150.000 08/11/2019 001-001-0000246 270

4
YCEL FILEMON RAMIREZ 

AYALA

EFECTIVO PARA GASTOS DE 

TRASLADO HASTA CENTRO 

MEDICO

300.000 08/11/2019
002-001-0017029             

012-005-0002280
270

5 ELIAS JOEL SILVERO SERVIAN

EFECTIVO PARA GASTOS DE 

TRASLADO HASTA CENTRO 

MEDICO

200.000 13/11/2019 001-001-0004733 270

6 FARMACIA SAN RAFAEL

EFECTIVO PARA GASTOS DE 

TRASLADO HASTA CENTRO 

MEDICO

2.350.000 15/11/2019

001-001-0010256               

001-001-0010261                       

001-001-0010262             

001-001-0010263               

001-001-0010264                  

001-001-0010265                      

001-001-0010266                     

001-001-0010267                   

001-001-0010268                              

001-001-0010269                              

001-001-0010270            

001-001-0010271             

001-001-0010273                    

001-001-0010274                   

001-001-0010275                    

001-001-0010276                

001-001-0010277                   

001-001-0010278                

001-001-0010279             

001-001-0010280               

001-001-0010281                

001-001-0010283                       

001-001-0010282                      

001-001-0010272                                 

001-001-0010260              

001-001-0010259                       

001-001-0010257                           

001-001-0010258         

270

7 JUSTO CABAL BOGARIN

EFECTIVO PARA GASTOS DE 

TRASLADO HASTA CENTRO 

MEDICO

400.000 15/11/2019 001-001-0000930 270

8 JOSE DOMINGO ORTIGOZA

EFECTIVO PARA GASTOS DE 

TRASLADO HASTA CENTRO 

MEDICO

50.000 20/11/2019 001-001-0004830 270

9 CELSO RUBEN BERNAL

EFECTIVO PARA GASTOS DE 

TRASLADO HASTA CENTRO 

MEDICO

150.000 20/11/2019 001-001-0004126 270

10 GORGELINA SAMUDIO BRITEZ

EFECTIVO PARA GASTOS DE 

TRASLADO HASTA CENTRO 

MEDICO

150.000 20/11/2019 001-001-0019605 270

11 ANGEL JAVIER SANTACRUZ

EFECTIVO PARA GASTOS DE 

TRASLADO HASTA CENTRO 

MEDICO

200.000 22/11/2019 001-001-0004782 270
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12 JULIO CESAR LOPEZ

EFECTIVO PARA GASTOS DE 

TRASLADO HASTA CENTRO 

MEDICO

150.000 25/11/2019 001-001-0004781 270

13 MARIA CRISTINA NOGUERA

EFECTIVO PARA GASTOS DE 

TRASLADO HASTA CENTRO 

MEDICO

100.000 25/11/2019 001-001-0004831 270

14 JUAN BAUTISTA MACHADO

EFECTIVO PARA GASTOS DE 

TRASLADO HASTA CENTRO 

MEDICO

150.000 28/11/2019 001-001-0004833 270


